
1 
Review Packet # 2 of 8 

FINAL EXAM REVIEW #5  

NUMBER THEORY 

INTEGERS, POWERS, 

AND ROOTS  

ALGEBRA  

RATIO, PROPORTION  

PERCENT  

GEOMETRY LINES AND 

ANGLES  

COORDINATE 

GEOMETRY     

MEASUREMENT√ 

STATISTICS 

PROBABILITY 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Work through all the questions below and check answers at the end of the worksheet. If you 

have any question with this section, please ask during the next class time or come to 

consultation.  

     MEASUREMENT 

1.  

              

2.  

                

3.  
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AREA OF COMPOSITE  SHAPES 

1.  
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CIRCLES 

1. Define the following terms: 

Radius: ______________________________________________________________________________ 

Diameter: ____________________________________________________________________________ 

2. Find the circumference and area of the following circles with:  (Leave in terms of 𝝅) 

a. 𝑟 = 5𝑐𝑚  

b. 𝑑 = 10𝑐𝑚  
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ANSWERS 

1.  

               

2.  
 

3.  

4.  

5.  

 

6. CIRCLE 

 

 


